*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/07/2023

08/07/2023: Event la Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 1b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 315 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf 43.02 0 0.00
2 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 35.36 5 5.00
3 306 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 40.36 5 5.00
4 305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 55.72 20 20.00
309 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 0.00 DQ
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
301 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 0.00 DQ
313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 1c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
408 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
08/07/2023: Event 1d Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 19/03/2024 07:27:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.66

Place/Qual CAT#H

Q 529
538
543
508
516
548
515
527
509
517
530
503
537
547

o o A WN P

Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Gavin, P

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Bentley, B (ADCV)

Rose, T

Kisielnicki, K

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Adensley Queen of the South
Riversong Ryker
Bluemoon Kai
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Noonbarra Azia
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Fergus
Ozborda Flick the switch
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Bojak Mia
Brescot Eternal Flame
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
37.79 0 0.00
33.69 5 5.00
39.20 10 10.00
39.99 10 10.00
52.44 10 10.00
66.58 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event le

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.62

Place/Qual

1 Q 603
608

CAT# Handler (Club)

Rose, T

Diamond, H

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Coolibah Pyro Tex

Kerodan Links Awakening

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
50.67 0 0.00

0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 2a

Masters Agility 200

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.87
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 2b Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.87

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 306 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

2 Q 301 Baird, C

3 Q 315 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

4 Q 309 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

5 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

6 305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
313 Baird, C

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Waiwilta Rebel Heart 44.22 0
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 45.84 0
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf 47.30 0
Kandilon Mellow Moon 57.16 0
AGCH Hoku Indiana 49.80 5
Bella 50.18 10
Skip

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 2c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.09

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 408 Dixon, R
404 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 45.15 5

Squeakdog

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 2d Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.19

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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503
537
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CAT# Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Gavin, P

Stone, G

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Bentley, B (ADCV)

Rose, T

Kisielnicki, K

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Ozborda Flick the switch
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Noonbarra Azia
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Riversong Ryker
Bluemoon Kai
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Fergus
Adensley Queen of the South
Bojak Mia
Brescot Eternal Flame
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults
37.34 0
38.59 0
46.87 0
59.68 0
47.08 5
41.16 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 2e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.14

Place/Qual
1 Q 608
603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Rose, T

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Kerodan Links Awakening

Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

35.79 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

DQ

08/07/2023: Event 4a

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 142; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.82

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 19/03/2024 07:27:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 201 Beable, J
2 Q 200

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienceilbogddjinalhc.)

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults
61.91 0
63.72 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

08/07/2023: Event 4b Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 142; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.82

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
303 Christmas, M (ADCV)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Penny P
HappyLittieHazelNut

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 4c Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 142; SCT 73.00; ROT 1.95

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
409 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
403 Bushell, B (WAG)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

33.00 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 4d Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 142; SCT 71.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 534 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
2 523 Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
3 549 Bergin, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Yeoville Limited Edition

Raddish

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

24.36 0
27.20 5
33.49 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
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525
539
532
545
505
521
512
542
522
541
540
501

~N o o b

Marshall, M

Stork, B (ADCV)
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)
McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Kisielnicki, K
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

ISABELLE

Langtry Tasman Traveller
RubyPrincess

Etherial Total Eclipse

Kayladene Feelin the Force

Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dgdnlub Inc.)

Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise

Hall, E

Distefano, L
Merrilees, D

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN
Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediestmenBegCzinlithe Serenity

Kayladene The Black Pearl
Avondale Captain Bolt
Bauers Peggy Sue

DATE: 08/07/2023

35.34 5 5.00
30.48 10 10.00
33.91 10 10.00
42.46 15 15.00

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 4e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 142; SCT 72.00; ROT 1.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 605 Rose, T
2 607 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
601 Crocker, S (Bendigo)
604 Padfield, M
602 Wendnagel, C

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Huntogun Red Hot Kenya
DizzyCanDash
Nutsnbolt
Maverick

Jalorca Fierte de Ember

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

35.45 5 5.00

30.56 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 9a

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.81

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 200 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc®ilbmgddjinalehc.) 71.23 0 0.00
201 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 9b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
310 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedientadimy Tké Inc.) WD/ABS
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 9c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 77.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 409 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 27.22 5 5.00
2 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 29.29 5 5.00
403 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 9d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 75.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 512 Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise 36.93 0 0.00
2 534 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 25.72 5 5.00
3 523 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition 30.00 5 5.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
4 549 Bergin, K Raddish 37.56 5 5.00
5 545 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 40.16 5 5.00
6 525 Marshall, M ISABELLE 47.66 10 10.00
542 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN 0.00 DQ
521 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dgdnlub Inc.) 0.00 DQ
505 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
522 Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediertzenegC2inlJithe Serenity 0.00 DQ
539 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 0.00 DQ
541 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl 0.00 DQ
532 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 0.00 DQ
540 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 0.00 DQ
501 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Bauers Peggy Sue WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 9e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 76.00; ROT 1.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 607 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 34.66 10 10.00
601 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
602 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 WD/ABS
605 Rose, T Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 10a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
08/07/2023: Event 10b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 314 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 56.05 0 0.00
2 304 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 58.96 5 5.00
312 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 0.00 DQ
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 10c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.54
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiliuéndgart 55.07 5 5.00
08/07/2023: Event 10d Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 544 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediendeiizaog Club Inc.) 62.87 0 0.00
524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 0.00 DQ
546 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 10e Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

606 Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Kesdar The Pied Piper

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 11a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 11b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 304 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
2 Q 314 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
3 312 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
4 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Jenuin Friday Onmymind
Evie
Storm

Hoku Lickety Split

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
49.75 0 0.00
55.29 0 0.00
30.63 5 5.00
39.68 5 5.00

08/07/2023: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.49
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

1 400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiltuéndgart

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

54.62 5 5.00

08/07/2023: Event 11d Excellent Agility 500

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.58

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie
544 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediendeiizog Club Inc.)
546 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time

27.97

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 11e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 58.00; ROT 2.53
CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Place/Qual Pedigree Name

606 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 12
COURSE STATS (Length: 160)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 62.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Open Agility Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

1 Q 546 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel

2 Q 516 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are
3 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana

4 Q 305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella

5 Q 309 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
27.72
38.74
44.72
49.00
53.91

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o O O o o
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
6 Q 544 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienddifxog Club Inc.) 60.98 0 0.00
7 524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 30.48 5 5.00
8 538 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 30.69 5 5.00
9 508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 49.65 5 5.00
10 409 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 34.20 10 10.00
11 549 Bergin, K Raddish 51.93 20 20.00
603 Rose, T Coolibah Pyro Tex 0.00 DQ
545 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 0.00 DQ
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
517 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 0.00 DQ
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
539 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 0.00 DQ
304 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 0.00 DQ
515 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) WD/ABS
404 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
512 Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise 0.00 DQ
525 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 5a Novice Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 108; SCT 38.00; ROT 2.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencgilbogddjinalehc.) DQ
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08/07/2023: Event 5b

Novice Jumping 300
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Adrian Tilley

COURSE STATS: Length: 108; SCT 38.00; ROT 2.84

Place/Qual

1 Q 303
310

CAT# Handler (Club)

Christmas, M (ADCV)
Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediengediat Tlké Inc.)

Pedigree Name

HappyLittleHazelNut

DATE: 08/07/2023
STATUS : FINALISED
Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
19.08 0.00
0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 5¢

Novice Jumping 400

Adrian Tilley

COURSE STATS: Length: 108; SCT 36.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual

407

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

08/07/2023: Event 5d

Novice Jumping 500

Adrian Tilley

COURSE STATS: Length: 108; SCT 36.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual
Q 512
525
545
542
528
536
532
522
521

aa A W N P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise
Marshall, M ISABELLE

McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse

Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN
Stockman, G (WAG) Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory
Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake

Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess
Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediertuenegC2inlJizthe Serenity

Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc&Dqnlub Inc.)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

20.98 0 0.00

25.31 5 5.00

28.26 5 5.00

15.85 10 10.00

20.86 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
08/07/2023: Event 5e Novice Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 108; SCT 36.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Padfield, M Maverick 18.22 0 0.00
601 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
602 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember WD/ABS
605 Rose, T Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 6a Novice Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 120; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 200 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienceilbogddjinalhc.) 35.19 0 0.00
08/07/2023: Event 6b Novice Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 120; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Christmas, M (ADCV) HappyLittleHazelNut 19.34 0 0.00
310 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedientadie Také Inc.) 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 6¢ Novice Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 120; SCT 40.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
407 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 19/03/2024 07:27:46 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/07/2023

08/07/2023: Event 6d

Novice Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley

COURSE STATS: Length: 120; SCT 40.00; ROT 3

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 512 Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise 20.84 0 0.00
2 Q 532 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 21.72 0 0.00
3 Q 521 Young, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediencDqhZlub Inc.) 32.12 0 0.00
4 545 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 25.21 10 10.00
5 536 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake 25.58 10 10.00
6 542 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.N SWN 18.75 20 20.00
525 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 DQ
522 Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedierimenBegCiniJithe Serenity DQ
528 Stockman, G (WAG) Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 6e Novice Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 120; SCT 40.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 605 Rose, T Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 19.67 0 0.00
601 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt DQ
604 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
602 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 7 Open Jumping Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023

COURSE STATS (Length: 160)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 44.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 533 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli 26.43 0 0.00

2 Q 507 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani 29.10 0 0.00

3 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 33.98 0 0.00

4 Q 404 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 34.06 0 0.00

5 Q 516 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 35.29 0 0.00

6 Q 544 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienddixog Club Inc.) 43.97 0 0.00

7 524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 27.07 5 5.00

8 608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 27.20 5 5.00

9 543 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 28.32 5 5.00

10 604 Padfield, M Maverick 34.25 5 5.00

11 508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 35.73 5 5.00

12 506 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm 36.04 10 10.00
546 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
306 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 0.00 DQ
312 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 0.00 DQ
606 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper 0.00 DQ
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
517 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
545 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 0.00 DQ
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Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Bergin, K

Baird, C

Stockman, G (WAG)

Rose, T

Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Marshall, M

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Jenuin Friday Onmymind
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Hoku Lickety Split
DizzyCanDash

Raddish

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory
Huntogun Red Hot Kenya
Erudite Mighty Mouse
ISABELLE

Mousley, P (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Terrabella Tequilla Sunrise

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Rose, T

Skip
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Kandilon Mellow Moon

Coolibah Pyro Tex

DATE: 08/07/2023

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

DQ

08/07/2023: Event 8a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.42
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

201

Beable, J

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

52.60 0 14.60

08/07/2023: Event 8b

Excellent Jumping 300

Adrian Tilley

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.42
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
314 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 8c Excellent Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 26.23 10 10.00
409 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&igdglTiuénddart DQ
08/07/2023: Event 8d Excellent Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 534 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 26.26 5 5.00
2 524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 28.68 10 10.00
3 533 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli 31.30 10 10.00
519 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf 0.00 DQ
540 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 0.00 DQ
08/07/2023: Event 8e Excellent Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 08/07/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 13a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 201 Beable, J

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

43.64 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

08/07/2023: Event 13b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 314 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Evie
Hoku Lickety Split
Penny P

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

48.45 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
9.45
DQ
DQ

08/07/2023: Event 13c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.33

Roger Padfield

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
409 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiltuéndgart
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

08/07/2023: Event 13d Excellent Jumping 500

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 534 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 21.86 0 0.00
2 540 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 31.13 5 5.00
524 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie DQ
519 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf DQ
533 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli DQ
08/07/2023: Event 13e Excellent Jumping 600 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 14a Masters Jumping 200 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.77
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 14b Masters Jumping 300 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.77
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 38.98 0 0.00
2 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 43.48 0 0.00
3 305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 54.18 0 1.18
4 308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 45.43 5 5.00
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312
304
315
309
301
306
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Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Baird, C

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Storm
Jenuin Friday Onmymind
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf

Kandilon Mellow Moon

AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

Waiwilta Rebel Heart

DATE: 08/07/2023

49.24

5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

08/07/2023: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

406
401
404
403
408

Masters Jumping 400

Stockman, S (WAG)

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bushell, B (WAG)

Dixon, R

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Tisman My Manu
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Squeakdog
Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.24
47.96

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

08/07/2023: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 49.00; ROT 4.08
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a h W N P

Q
Q
Q

537
507
516
517
503

Masters Jumping 500

Kisielnicki, K

Stockman, G (WAG)
Stone, G

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Rose, T

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kiwi Lani
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Kayladene She's Got The Look

Brescot Eternal Flame

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
30.67
38.05
42.50
33.72
36.14

Course Faults

o o0 O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
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523
505
506
549
520
541
546
548
508
509
529
527
504
515
543
547
538
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienddifxog Club Inc.)

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Stockman, S (WAG)

Bergin, K

Kisielnicki, K

Distefano, L

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Gavin, P

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Wilson, L

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Yeoville Limited Edition
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Ryder On The Storm
Raddish

Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Noonbarra Azia

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Ozborda Flick the switch
Adensley Queen of the South
Fergus

Yeoville Dragonheart
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Bluemoon Kai

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Riversong Ryker

DATE: 08/07/2023

61.45

0 12.45

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

08/07/2023: Event 14e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

607
608
603

Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Diamond, H

Rose, T

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

DizzyCanDash
Kerodan Links Awakening

Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
37.05
32.82
38.91

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
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Howlett, S (East Gippsland)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Kesdar The Pied Piper

DATE: 08/07/2023

DQ

08/07/2023: Event 15a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.7
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

08/07/2023: Event 15b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.77

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 315 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
312 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
301 Baird, C
305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
306 Bell, D (Knox ODC)
304 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
309 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
313 Baird, C

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf
Storm
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Bella
Skip
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Jenuin Friday Onmymind
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Kandilon Mellow Moon

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

47.62 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

08/07/2023: Event 15c¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/07/2023

1 408 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 38.34 0 0.00
406 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu WD/ABS
404 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ
401 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse DQ
403 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) WD/ABS
08/07/2023: Event 15d Masters Jumping 500 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 49.00; ROT 4.08
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 31.66 5 5.00
2 520 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Ignite My Fire 33.77 5 5.00
3 549 Bergin, K Raddish 50.18 15 16.18
4 544 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienddixog Club Inc.) 73.83 0 24.83
541 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl DQ
506 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm WD/ABS
503 Rose, T Brescot Eternal Flame DQ
538 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
507 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani WD/ABS
523 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition WD/ABS
505 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
546 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel DQ
548 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia DQ
508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
509 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch DQ
529 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/07/2023

527 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus WD/ABS
504 Wilson, L Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
515 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) DQ
543 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
547 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky WD/ABS
517 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
516 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are DQ

08/07/2023: Event 15e STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92

Masters Jumping 600 Roger Padfield

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Rose, T Coolibah Pyro Tex 43.12 0 0.00
2 607 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 36.20 5 5.00
606 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
608 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening DQ
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